

Amend CSHJR 54 as follows:

- (1) On page 3, line 18, strike "(g)" and substitute "(f)".
- (2) On page 3, line 20, strike "(e)" and substitute "(d)".
- (3) On page 4, line 26, strike "(g)" and substitute "(f)".